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	DATE/TIME
	SACRISTAN
	LECTOR 1
	LECTOR 2
	HOST
	CUP 1 (Tabernacle)
	CUP 2 (Guadalupe)

	Sat,  June 6, 5 pm
	Agustin Godinez
	Paul Wargo
	Danielle Jenkins
	David Belus
	Heather Belus
	Rod Snow

	Sun, June 7, 8:30 am
	Desmond Fonseca
	Robert Vadeboncoeur
	Tom Knapp
	Chris Sauer
	Rosa Fonseca
	Tammy Knapp

	Sun, June 7, 11 am
	Kim Perry
	Lorrie Ayala
	Connie Padilla
	Dan Crotty
	Luis Valdarama
	Felisa Valdarama

	Sat,  June 13, 5 pm
	Rick Rinear
	Caroline Hendrickson
	Claire DeSoto
	David Belus
	Roseann Rinear
	Heather Belus

	Sun, June 14, 8:30 am
	Laura Aragon
	Ana Knudsen
	Joe Coppola
	Joe LaRussa
	Joe LaRussa
	Chata Brawner

	Sun, June 14, 11am 
	Joe Toland
	Ray Aguilar
	Tom Knapp
	Dan Crotty
	Theresa Mascarenas
	Margy Toland

	Sat,  June 20, 5pm 
	Judy Sawyer
	Danielle Jenkins
	Helena Sabala
	Rod Snow
	David Belus
	Heather Belus

	Sun, June 21, 8:30 am
	Desmond Fonseca
	Estaban Noriega
	Ana Knudsen
	Tammy Knapp
	Chris Sauer
	Rosa Fonseca

	Sun, June 21, 11 am
	Thomas Bautista
	Paul Wargo
	Laura Dray
	Margy Toland
	Tom Mascarenas
	Dan Crotty

	Sat,  June 27, 5 pm
	Augstin Godinez
	Danielle Jenkins
	Susan Turcich
	Rick Rinear
	Helena Sabala
	Juan Sabala

	Sun, June 28, 8:30 am
	Joey Coppola
	Joe Coppola
	Paul Clifford
	Cindy Peterson
	Chata Brawner
	Al Peterson

	Sun, June 28, 11 am
	Lorrie Ayala
	Connie Padilla 
	Ray Aguilar
	Margy Toland
	Dan Crotty
	Joe Toland

	Sat,  July 4,  5pm
	Judy Sawyer
	Helena Sabala
	Lilian Tatar
	Rod Snow
	David Belus
	Heather Belus

	Sun, July 5, 8:30 am
	Tom Knapp
	Laura Aragon
	Ana Knudsen
	Tammy Knapp
	Chris Sauer
	John Lutack

	Sun, July 5, 11 am
	Samantha Padilla
	Angela Gerhardstein
	Theresa Mascarenas
	Tom Mascarenas
	Felisa Valdarama
	Luis Valdarama

	Sat,  July 11, 5 pm
	Rick Rinear
	Claire DeSoto
	Susan Turcich
	Roseann Rinear
	Richard Flores
	Chelita Flores

	Sun, July 12, 8:30 am
	Desmond Fonseca
	Estaban Noriega
	Robert Vadeboncoeur
	Joe LaRussa
	Tammy Knapp
	Rosa Fonseca

	Sun, July 12, 11 am
	Tom Knapp
	Paul Wargo
	Connie Padilla
	Margy Toland
	Felisa Valdarama
	Luis Valdarama

	Sat,  July 18, 5 pm
	Danielle Jenkins
	Laura Dray
	Caroline Hendrickson
	Heather Belus
	Rod Snow
	David Belus

	Sun, July 19, 8:30 am
	Laura Aragon
	Paul Clifford
	Chris Sauer
	Tom Knapp
	Al Peterson
	Cindy Peterson

	Sun, July 19, 11 am
	Kim Perry
	Lilian Tatar
	Paul Wargo
	Dan Crotty
	Joe Toland
	Margy Toland

	Sat,  July 25, 5 pm 
	Agustin Godinez
	Danielle Jenkins
	Susan Turcich
	Deacon John
	Chelita Flores
	Richard Flores

	Sun, July 26, 8:30 am
	Joey Coppola
	Tom Knapp
	Joe Coppola
	Linda Coppola
	Chata Brawner
	Rosa Fonseca

	Sun, July 26, 11 am
	Thomas Bautista
	Lilian Tatar
	Joe Toland
	Margy Toland
	Lorrie Ayala
	Dan Crotty

	Sat,  August 1, 5 pm
	Rick Rinear
	Caroline Hendrickson
	Claire DeSoto
	Deacon John
	Roseann Rinear
	Rod Snow

	Sun, August 2, 8:30 am
	Desmond Fonseca
	Robert Vadeboncoeur
	Tom Knapp
	Deacon John
	Tammy Knapp
	Chris Sauer

	Sun, August 2, 11 am
	Samantha Padilla
	Angela Gerhardstein
	Laura Dray
	Deacon John
	Luis Valdarama
	Felisa Valdarama

	Sat,  August 8, 5 pm
	Judy Sawyer
	Noelea Gilbert
	Paul Wargo
	David Belus
	Richard Flores
	Chelita Flores

	Sun, August 9, 8:30 am
	Laura Aragon
	Joe Coppola
	Paul Clifford
	Linda Coppola
	Cindy Peterson
	Al Peterson

	Sun, August 9, 11 am
	Tom Knapp
	Chris Sauer
	Lorrie Ayala
	Tammy Knapp
	Theresa Mascarenas
	Tom Mascarenas

	Sat,  August 15, 5 pm
	Agustin Godinez
	Noelea Gilbert
	Helena Sabala
	David Belus
	Heather Belus
	Juan Sabala

	Sun, August 16, 8:30 am
	Joey Coppola
	Estaban Noriega
	Robert Vadeboncoeur
	Laura Dray
	Tammy Knapp
	Joe LaRussa

	Sun, August 16, 11 am
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	Laura Dray
	Paul Wargo
	Margy Toland
	Kim Perry
	Dan Crotty

	Sat,  August 22, 5 pm
	Rick Rinear
	Claire DeSoto
	Caroline Hendrickson
	Roseann Rinear
	David Belus
	Heather Belus

	Sun, August 23, 8:30 am
	Desmond Fonseca
	Tom Knapp
	Robert Vadeboncoeur
	Chris Sauer
	Linda Coppola
	Tammy Knapp

	Sun, August 23, 11 am
	Thomas Bautista
	Connie Padilla
	Angela Gerhardstein
	Joe Toland
	Felisa Valdarama
	Luis Valdarama

	Sat, August 29, 5pm
	Judy Sawyer
	Danielle Jenkins
	Susan Turcich
	Deacon John
	Chelita Flores
	Richard Flores

	Sun, August 30, 8:30
	Laura Aragon
	Joe Coppola
	Paul Clifford
	Joe LaRussa
	Linda Coppola
	Rosa Fonseca

	Sun, August 30, 11 am
	Kim Perry
	Noelea Gilbert
	Lilian Tatar
	Tom Mascarenas
	Laura Dray
	Theresa Mascarenas



